Code: 3F0000 VESELS S 211

BRICON ClubMaster:

PETRICEANU LAURENTIU

Cod

Nume:
Adresa:
Post.:

Timp

M-43575

Lista de constatare

Localijtate:

Ceas.:

Coord. +000000.00
BREBU 2022 '

Desigilare
Data
27/08/23

27/08/23

11:06:30

SPX Al1039 RO - V03:.17

Ceas atomic

11:06:21

Licenta: 0000747787
-+000000.00
Ceasf* Difer
11:06:21 -0.00

38

Inel el.

C535C7A9
C571BA4C
C5E411D5
C5A338AA
C5E41245
C5E41375
C5A33FF6
C5E40D1A
C5E4141A
C5A33C1A
C5A33C3C
Cb263973
C5A33939
C5E411CF
C5A336E0D
C5E40E19
C5A33D45
C5E4116F
C5E416D3
C5E41543
C56F8E19
C57F8153
C5E411DA
C5E412FF
C5E40CCF
C5A3373C
C561262A
C5E41249
C5E41089
C5A33BD3
C5584(€83
C535C37F
C5A339D6
C5A33AD6
C5A33AAA
C5E412E5
C5A333FC
C5A33EA45

Inel mat

Numar imbarcare :

Responsabil

r.

993119
993124
993121
993102
993146
993117
993136
993103
993125
993134
993110
993109
993155
993116
993108
993130
993137
993129
993157
993133
993138
993158
993122
993140
993159
993142
993161
993132
993115
993156
993153
993112
993148
993123
993151
993111
993120
993152

de clu

08:52:22
08:53:06
08:55:03
08:55:04
08:55:07
08:55:15
08:55:16
08:55:17
08:55:26
08:55:52
08:55:54
08:55:56
08:56:25
08:56:26
08:57:12
08:57:19
08:57:36
08:57:42
08:57:51
08:58:41
08:58:44
08:58:48
08:58:50
08:59:52
08:59:56
09:00:12
09:00:55
09:00:57
09:01:03
09:02:44
09:02:46
09:05:55
09:08:51
09:16:11
09:42:37

b
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